
Rotation Gynaecology and paediatrics SU=Semesterweeks US=Ullevål Dnr= Gynaecology Ward Unit Radiumhospitalet  Antenatal=Antenatal Outpatient clinic Paed.ward= Paediatric Ward 

Spring 2016 K=Calender weeks RH= Rikshospitalet VT-RH: Voksentoppen Centre for Asthma and Allergy, unit Rikshospitalet Gyn. ward=Gynaecology ward Neon. Int.= Neonatal Intensive care

Ahus: Akershus university hospital Gyn.outp.=Gyn. Outpatient clinic Paed.Out.= Paediatric Outpatient Clinic

Dnr

Outpatient 

Clinic VT Emergency

SU 1/K6 SU 1/K6 Ahus RH US Ahus RH US Ahus RH US Ahus RH US Dnr Ahus RH US Ahus RH US US RH

08.02.2016 Mon

09.02.2016 Tues

10.02.2016 Wedn

11.02.2016 Thurs

12.02.2016 Fri

SU 2/K7 SU 2/K7

Labor Ahus
RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

15.02.2016 Mon

16.02.2016 Tues

17.02.2016 Wedn

18.02.2016 Thurs 15 13 14 15

19.02.2016 Fri 15 13 14

SU 3/K8 SU 3/K8

Labor Ahus
Labor RH Labor US

 Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

22.02.2016 Mon 16 14 13 16 5 6 9

23.02.2016 Tues 23,24 16 14 13 5 6 3 10

24.02.2016 Wedn 11,12 10 9 8 4

25.02.2016 Thurs 2 4 1,3 11 10 9 8

26.02.2016 Fri

SU 4/K9 SU 4/K9

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

 Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

29.02.2016 Mon 2 4 1,3 11 5 9 10 5 13 14

01.03.2016 Tues 2 4 1,3 11 5 9 10 13 14 16 12

02.03.2016 Wedn 2 4 1,3 19 12 11 19 9 10 14 26

03.03.2016 Thurs 2 4 1,3 19 12 11 9 10

04.03.2016 Fri

SU 5/K10 SU 5/K10

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

 Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

07.03.2016 Mon 6 8 5 2 4 1 25 26 13 20 11 12 20 23

08.03.2016 Tues 6 8 5 2 4 1 25 26 13  9, 10 20 11 12 23 24

09.03.2016 Wedn 6 8 5 3 25, 26 13 19, 20 21 1 2 21 12 15 24

10.03.2016 Thurs 6 8 5 3 21 1 2 12 13

11.03.2016 Fri 6 8 5 2 1

SU 6/K11 SU 6/K11

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

 Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

14.03.2016 Mon 10 12 9,11 6 8 5 20 14,15 26.1, 26,2 26 22 2 1 22 25 24 25

15.03.2016 Tues 10 12 9,11 6 8 5 20 14,15 26.3, 26.4 26 22 3 4 25 19 21 26

16.03.2016 Wedn 10 12 9,11  14,15, 20 26 25 3 4 25 1 2 23 22

17.03.2016 Thurs 10 12 9,11 25 4 3 1 2 20

18.03.2016 Fri 10 12 9,11 4 3

SU 7/K13 SU 7/K13

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

28.03.2016 Easter

29.03.2016 Tues

30.03.2016 Wedn

31.03.2016 Thurs

01.04.2016 Fri

SU 8/K14 SU 8/K14

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

04.04.2016 Mon 14 16 13,15 10 12 9 22 5,6 25 23.1, 23.2 23,24 26 8 26 3 20 1 21

05.04.2016 Tues 14 16 13,15 10 12 9 22 5,6 25 23.3,23.4 23,24 21 26 8 3 20 2 19 22

06.04.2016 Wedn 14 16 13,15 11 5,6, 22 25 24.1, 24.2 23,24 3,4 10 8 10 19 21 20

07.04.2016 Thurs 14 16 13,15 11 24.3,24.4 10 8 19

08.04.2016 Fri 14 16 13,15

SU 9/K15 SU 9/K15

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

11.04.2016 Mon 20 19 22 8.1, 8.2 8,9 5 6 24 12 11

12.04.2016 Tues 20 19 14 16 13 22 8.3, 8.4 8,9 5 6 24 11 15 12

13.04.2016 Wedn 20 19 14 16 13 22 9.1,9.2 8,9 23 6 5 23 11 26 10 16

14.04.2016 Thurs 20 19 15 9.3,9.4 23 6 5 11 26 22

15.04.2016 Fri 20 19 15

SU 10/K16 SU 10/K16

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

18.04.2016 Mon 26 25 20 13 23,24 5.1,5.2 5,6 9 21 22 9 15 16 4 15

19.04.2016 Tues 26 25 20 13 23,24 5.3,5.4 5,6 9 21 22 15 16 3 2 16

20.04.2016 Wedn 26 25 19 13, 23,24 6.1,6.2 5,6 18, 22 11 22 21 11 9 14

21.04.2016 Thurs 26 25 19 6.3, 6.4 11 22 21

22.04.2016 Fri

SU 11/K17 SU 11/K17

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

25.04.2016 Mon 26 25 16 8,9 20 14.1,14.2 14,15 12 12 23 4 5 13

26.04.2016 Tues 26 25 16 8,9 20 14.3,14.4 14,15 12 23 4 6 1 14

27.04.2016 Wedn 26 25 16,,8,9 20 15.1,15.2 14,15 24 24 22 21 10

28.04.2016 Thurs 15.3,15.4 24 22 21 8

29.04.2016 Fri

SU 12/K18 SU 12/K18

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

02.05.2016 Mon

03.05.2016 Tues

04.05.2016 Wedn

05.05.2016 Ascension Day

06.05.2016 Fri

SU 13/K19 SU 13/K19

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

09.05.2016 Mon 24 22 21,23 1 2,4 3 10.1,10.2 10,12 8 19 20 8 1

10.05.2016 Tues 24 22 21,23 1 2,4 3 10.3,10.4 10,12 13,14 8 19 20 11 2

11.05.2016 Wedn 24 22 21,23 1, 2,4 3 12.1,12.2 10,12 15,16 14 20 19 14 25

12.05.2016 Thurs 24 22 21,23 12.3,12.4 14 20 19

13.05.2016 Fri

SU 14/K20 SU 14/K20

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

16.05.2016 2.  Pentecost

17.05.2016 17 May

18.05.2016 Wedn

19.05.2016 Thurs

20.05.2016 Fri

SU 15/K21 SU 15/K21

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

23.05.2016 Mon 24 22 23 11 19,21 16 2.1,2.2 2,4 1 25 26 1 5

24.05.2016 Tues 24 22 23 11 19,21 16 2.3,2.4 2,4 8 1 25 26 9 6

25.05.2016 Wedn 24 11, 19,21 16 4.1,4.2 2,4 5, 6 3 26 25 3 8

26.05.2016 Thurs 4.3,4.4 3 26 25

27.05.2016 Fri

SU 16/K22 SU 16/K22

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

30.05.2016 Mon 3 10,12 1 19.1,19.2 19,21 4 23 24 4 26 3

31.05.2016 Tues 3 10,12 1 19.3,19.4 19,21 25, 26 4 23 24 25 13 4

01.06.2016 Wedn 3, 10,12 1 21.1,21.2 19,21 1,2 6 24 23 6 8

02.06.2016 Thurs 21.3,21.4 6 24 23

03.06.2016 Fri

SU 17/K23 SU 17/K23

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

06.06.2016 Mon 13 15 16 13 19

07.06.2016 Tues 13 15 16 5 20

08.06.2016 Wedn 2 16 15 2 6

09.06.2016 Thurs 2 16 15

10.06.2016 Fri

SU 18/K24 SU 18/K24

Labor Ahus
Labor RH US

Antenatal 

Ahus

Antenatal 

RH

Antenatal 

US

Gyn. ward 

Ahus

Gyn. ward 

RH

Gyn. ward 

US

Gyn.outp. 

Ahus

Gyn.outp. 

RH

Gyn.outp. 

US Dnr

Paed.ward 

Ahus

Paed.ward 

RH

Paed.ward 

US

Neon.Int. 

Ahus

Neon.Int. 

RH

Neon.Int. 

US

Paed.Out. 

US VT-RH Emergency

13.06.2016 Mon

14.06.2016 Tues

15.06.2016 Wedn

16.06.2016 Thurs

17.06.2016 Fri

Exam

Clinical small groups

Paediatric Ward Neoanatal intensiv care

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Lectures

Lectures

Lectures

Lectures

Lectures

Exam

Lectures

Lectures

Lectures week

Lectures

Lectures

Lectures week

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Lectures

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Introduction -not clinical small groups Introduction -not clinical small groups

Obstetrics and gynaecology Paediatrics

Clinical small groups

Labor ward Antenatal outpatient clinic Gynaecology ward Gynaecology outpatient ward



Paed.Out.= Paediatric Outpatient Clinic


